KomDrive
Draw bars tools
for special purpose machines
2
The slides of the facing heads are actuated mechanically
through precision ground serrated rack components designed
with maximum engagement of the teeth.
The radial stroke is limited through fine adjustable internal stops

PitchArticle Order No. Stroke Order No.
Technical notes see page 13.
Order example:
Facing head x 100 mm, stroke 17 mm
type 101 QA: Article PKE100-17-101QA
Order No. P01 10011
Facing head with single slide with mounting holes in slide
PKE size 320 | 400 | 500 on request.
Further information see:
KOMET  KomTronic®
Draw bars tools
for special purpose
machines
8
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKE-103 | PKE-103-QA
x
D
Z
L1
1
L7
L5
x
d4 M x
d3
L4 L3
L6 M
1
A
BS
-N
x
d
30
°
BC
b
Lkr.1 x
d2
x
d1
x
d
h2
H2
L2
h
h3
Z 26,565°
i=2:1
Z 40°
i=1,2:1
Spacing
Stroke½ Stroke
St
ro
ke
St
ro
ke
Adaptor flange for
spindle according to
DIN 2079 see page 27
Facing head with single slide with integrated  ABS® N  connection
Sshortest overall length at reduced stroke
on request
Patents have been registered both domestically and internationally
9
PKE-103-QA
XDh6 i Z h h3 Xdh6 Xd1 Xd2 Xd3H7 Xd4+0,1
PKE 80-6-103 P01 00030 80 6 1,2 : 1 7,2 52 42 50 25 16 12 10,3
PKE100-10-103QA P01 10031
100

Facing head with single slide with integrated  ABS® N  connection
Technical notes see page 13.
Order example:
Facing head x 250 mm, stroke 30 mm, type 103: Article PKE250-30-103, Order No. P01 50030
10
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKE-104 | PKE-104-QA
x
D
Z
L1
1
L7
L5
x
d4 M x
d3
L4 L3
L6 M
1
A
BS
-N
x
d
30
°
BC
b
Lkr.1 x
d2
x
d1
x
d
h2
H2
L2
h xD1
Z 26,565°
i=2:1
Z 40°
i=1,2:1
Spacing
Stroke½ Stroke
St
ro
ke
St
ro
ke
Adaptor flange for
spindle according to
DIN 2079 see page 27
Facing head with single slide with integrated  ABS® N  location spigot
on request
Patents have been registered both domestically and internationally
11
DIN 2079
M M1 L1 L2±1 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 b±0,1 Lkr.1 H2 h2
PKE 80...104 M10×1L M6 28 38 8 14 4 10 5 32 68 4×90°
3×120° 60 18 30
PKE100...104 M10×1L M8 30 40 8 14 4 12 5 42 84 4×90°
3×120° 65 15 30
PKE125...104 M12×1,5L M8 37 47 8 16 4 12 6 54 110 6×60° 75 17 40
PKE160...104 M16×1,5L M10 50 60 10 25 5 15 6 70 140 4×90° 90 20 40
PKE200...104 M16×1,5L M12 70 80 10 25 5 18 6 87,5 175 4×90° 110 25 50
PKE250...104 M16×1,5L M16 90 100 10 25 6 22 6 108 216 4×90° 125 25 50
PKE320...104 M20×1,5L M16 106 116 10 30 6 22 8 137,5 275 6×60° 150 26 60
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKE-104 | PKE-104-QA
ABS-N
B C D1 X d
PKE 80...104 36 – 60 32
PKE100...104 40 72 75 40

Technical notes see page 13.
Facing head with single slide with integrated  ABS® N  location spigot
Order example:
Facing head x 250 mm, stroke 40 mm, type 104: Article PKE250-40-104, Order No. P01 50040
12
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKE-101
ABS-N
X d H u (h)
PKE 80...101 P80 03010 32 25 15 42
PKE100...101 P80 13010 32 25 15 50
PKE125...101 P80 24010 40 30 17 58
PKE160...101 P80 35010 50 35 22 70
PKE200...101 P80 46010 63 40 24 85
PKE250...101 P80 57010 80 45 25 100
PKE320...101 P80 68010 100 60 40 124
(h)H
u
A
BS
-N
x
d
Adaptor with  ABS® N  connection
ABS® N  Adaptor
for Order No.
½ Stroke
Patents have been registered both domestically and internationally
13
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKE
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
3600
3400
3200
3000
2800
2600
2400
2200
2000
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
8000 N
1760 pound force
7000 N
1540 pound force
6000 N
1320 pound force
5000 N
1100 pound force
4000 N
880 pound force
3000 N
660 pound force
2000 N
440 pound force
1000 N
220 pound force
0 500 1000 1500 2000
5
4
3
2
1
70 ml
4.3 in³
60 ml
3.7 in³
50 ml
3.1 in³

for Spacing
Facing head with double slide with mounting holes in slides
Order example:
Facing head x 250 mm, stroke 50 mm, type 101: Article PKD250-50-101, Order No. P05 50010
Technical notes see page 19.
18
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKD-101
ABS-N
X D X d H u X* y
80 –
100 P80 12050 25 25 12 35 – 7
125 P80 22050 25 25 12 47 35 7
160 P80 33050 32 25 10 60 45 8
200 P80 44050 40 30 15 80 60 10
250 P80 55050 50 35 15 100 80 12
320 P80 66050 63 40 15 125 100 14
H
u
h
A
BS
-N
x
d y
y
X*
X*
* ABS® N  adapters have two key ways for radial positioning
ABS® N  Adaptor
for
Order No.
Adaptor with  ABS® N  connection
Patents have been registered both domestically and internationally
19
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKD
140 ml
8.5 in³
120 ml
7.3 in³
100 ml
6.1 in³
80 ml
4.9 in³
60 ml
3.7 in³
40 ml
2.4 in³
20 ml
1.2 in³
PKD80 PKD100 PKD125 PKD160 PKD200 PKD250
1 PKD 80 2× 0,2 kg 2× 0.4 lbs
2 PKD100 2× 0,3 kg 2× 0.7 lbs
3 PKD125 2× 0,45 kg 2× 1.0 lbs
4 PKD160 2× 0,6 kg 2× 1.3 lbs
5 PKD200 2× 0,8 kg 2× 1.8 lbs
6 PKD250 2×1,0 kg 2× 2.2 lbs
20 000 N
4500 pound force
18 000 N
4100 pound force
16 000 N
3600 pound force
14 000 N
3200 pound force
12 000 N
2700 pound force
10 000 N
2300 pound force
8 000 N
1800 pound force
6 000 N
1400 pound force
4 000 N

for
min. max. min. max.
Order example:
Facing head x 250 mm, stroke 40 mm, type 101: Article PKU250-40-101, Order No. P20 50110
Technical notes see page 26.
Mounting dimensions
Bolthole circle Adaptor flange Spindle
size
for Spacing
24
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKU-103
x
D
Z
L1
4
L7
L5
x
d4 M x
d3
L4 L3
L6 M
1
A
BS
-N
x
d
30
°
x
D
1
b
Lkr.1 x
d2
x
d1
x
d
h2
H2
L2
hH
Z 40°
u
St
ro
ke
Spacing
Stroke½ Stroke
Adaptor flange for
spindle according to
DIN 2079 see page 27
Facing head with counterweighted with integrated  ABS® N  connection
Patents have been registered both domestically and internationally
25
XDh6 Z h XD1 Xdh6 Xd1 Xd2 Xd3H7 Xd4+0,1
PKU100-10-103 P20 10130 100 10 11,9 61 64 65 25 16 12 10,3
PKU125-6-103 P20 20030
125
6 7,2
73 85 90 30 20 14 14,6
PKU125-15-103 P20 20130 15 17,9
PKU160-8-103 P20 30030
160
8 9,5
95 100 110 35 25 18 14,6
PKU160-22-103 P20 30130 22 26,2
PKU200-10-103 P20 40030
200
10 11,9

for Spacing
Facing head with counterweighted with integrated  ABS® N  connection
Order example:
Facing head x 250 mm, stroke 40 mm, type 103: Article PKU250-40-103, Order No. P20 50130
Technical notes see page 26.
Slide dimensions Tool
for
min. max. min. max.
26
KOMET®  KomDrive  PKU
90 ml
5.5 in³
80 ml
4.9 in³
70 ml
4.3 in³
60 ml
3.7 in³
50 ml
3.1 in³
40 ml
2.4 in³
30 ml
1.8 in³
20 ml
1.2 in³
10 ml
0.6 in³
PKU100 PKU125 PKU160 PKU200 PKU250
2 PKU100 0,4 kg 0.9 lbs
3 PKU125 0,6 kg 1.3 lbs
4 PKU160 0,9 kg 2.0 lbs
5 PKU200 2,0 kg 4.4 lbs
6 PKU250 2,8 kg 6.17 lbs
40 000 N
8800 pound force
30 000 N
6600 pound force
25 000 N
5500 pound force
20 000 N
4400 pound force
15 000 N
3300 pound force
10 000 N
2200 pound force
5 000 N
1100 pound force
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000
6
5
4
3 2
*Spindle speed [rpm]
Drawbar forces shown are valid for maximum